
ROOSTERWIJZIGINGEN  vrijdag 23 januari   week 4                   

 1A 1B 1C 1D  2A 2B 2C 2D  3A 3B 3C 3D  4 5 6 

1 
8.30-
9.15 

LIVING LABS 
 

      

8.45-15.30 
excursie ak  
DL-RL-BA-RA 
 
overige 
leerlingen 
10.00-11.00 
Toneel  
ES-SR-VF 
in 510 

8.30-10.30 
wisD Olympiade 
ED in 133 
 
 
 
 
 
10.00-12.45  
Rome 
voorbereiding  
UM-SK-ED-HE-BE 
in lokalen 
211-212-214 
 

 
 

9.15-13.45 
werken aan PWS 
  
310-311-312 
 

Luistertoets 
Frans 
KL in med 
9.15-10.15 grp1  
 
10.20-11.20 grp2 
 
 

2 
9.15- 

10.00 

228 
WN 

229 
WG 

230 
PN 

409 
GE 

 9.15-12.30  
Binnenstad 
opruimen 
 
DN-KN-GH-CA-AB-
SA 
 

  

3 
10.00-
10.45 

230 
GE 

409 
WG 

228 
PN 

229 
WN 

  10.00-11.00 
3A Toneel 
ES-VF-SR 
in 510 

 

        

4 
11.00-
11.45 

         

5 
11.45-
12.30 

  11.45-12.45 
3B-3C-3D Toneel 
PN-VF-SR 
in 510 

  

       

6 
13.00-
13.45 

       

7 
13.45-
14.30 

    

          

8 
14.45-
15.30 Open Dag 

9 
15.30-
16.15 

 

Dyslexiescreening HA om 11.00 uur in lokaal 027 


